ResID(T)

Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Date

04/04/2024

08/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
17/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
29/04/2024

01/05/2024
02/05/2024

02/05/2024
09/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024

27/05/2024
28/05/2024

30/05/2024
31/05/2024
18/06/2024
29/06/2024

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

Home to Park Hotel Peebles for Common Good sub gp mtg
to Home

Home to West Linton for CC mtg to Home

Home to Broughton for CC mtg to home

Home to HQ for Planning mtg to Home

Home to Lamancha Newlands & Kirkurd CC mtg to home
Home to HQ for Council mtg to home

Home to Peebles Hub re Pre AGM mtg to Home

Home to West Linton to Skirling to Broughton to Peebles to
Home for Walkabout with Dougie Ford and TW Cllrs

Home to Eddleston for CC mtgto home

Home to Peebles for mtg with Hannah Lacon re Polish event
tohome

Home to Tweedsmuir for CC mtg to home

BGH to HQ for Council mtg to home

Home to Peebles for Clubsport Tweeddale mtg to home
Home to Peebles to meet new Food Bank Coordinator to
home

Home to Peebles to CAB & Dovecot Court to home

Home to West Linton for Caregivers Connected event to
home

Home to HQ for Council mtg to home

Home to West linton to home for Whipman installation
Home to West Linton for Sustainable WL mtg to home
Home to Eddleston for CC mtg to home

Car and Van No.
of Miles
20

10
14
74
5
74
20
43

24
20

29
42
20
20

20
10

74
10
10
24
563

Passenger No. of
Miles
0

N O O O O O O

o O

o O O o

o O

N © ©O O O

Other Travel etc
(£)
0

o O O o o O O O O O ©O o ©

o O

O O O O ©

Other Expenses
(£)
0

o O O o o O O O O O O o o

o O

o O O O O©



	Sheet1

