ResID(T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of	Car and Van No.	Passenger No. of	Other Travel etc	Other Expenses
		Journey	of Miles	Miles	(£)	(£)
Vivian Thomson	04/04/2024	Home to Park Hotel Peebles for Common Good sub gp mtg	20	0	0	0
		to Home				
Vivian Thomson	08/04/2024	Home to West Linton for CC mtg to Home	10	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	15/04/2024	Home to Broughton for CC mtg to home	14	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	15/04/2024	Home to HQ for Planning mtg to Home	74	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	17/04/2024	Home to Lamancha Newlands & Kirkurd CC mtg to home	5	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	25/04/2024	Home to HQ for Council mtg to home	74	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	25/04/2024	Home to Peebles Hub re Pre AGM mtg to Home	20	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	29/04/2024	Home to West Linton to Skirling to Broughton to Peebles to	43	2	0	0
		Home for Walkabout with Dougie Ford and TW Cllrs				
Vivian Thomson	01/05/2024	Home to Eddleston for CC mtg to home	24	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	02/05/2024	Home to Peebles for mtg with Hannah Lacon re Polish event	20	0	0	0
		to home				
Vivian Thomson	02/05/2024	Home to Tweedsmuir for CC mtg to home	29	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	09/05/2024	BGH to HQ for Council mtg to home	42	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	20/05/2024	Home to Peebles for Clubsport Tweeddale mtg to home	20	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	21/05/2024	Home to Peebles to meet new Food Bank Coordinator to	20	0	0	0
		home				
Vivian Thomson	27/05/2024	Home to Peebles to CAB & Dovecot Court to home	20	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	28/05/2024	Home to West Linton for Caregivers Connected event to	10	0	0	0
		home				
Vivian Thomson	30/05/2024	Home to HQ for Council mtg to home	74	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	31/05/2024	Home to West linton to home for Whipman installation	10	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	18/06/2024	Home to West Linton for Sustainable WL mtg to home	10	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson	29/06/2024	Home to Eddleston for CC mtg to home	24	0	0	0
Vivian Thomson			563	2	0	0